Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381   |    rabdesign.ca 106| 2022
SMW4N-LED
LED Surface Mount Wrap
SPECIFICATIONS* SMW4N-LED48
DESCRIPTION:
IDEAL APPLICATIONS
PP

LED Surface Mount Wrap
SMW4N LED 48 DIM WHT FR
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture
 5PIN Accessories
 3PIN Accessories
Wattage
LED48
Voltage
B - 120-277V
H - 120-347V
Colour Temp. Dimming
4K - 4000K
VK - Colour Selectable
3500K/4000K/5000K
DIM - 1-10V
Dimming
Finish
WHT - White
Lens
FR - Frosted Lens
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY
012571-SMW END CAP
KIT F/CONDUIT ENTRY
012568-SMW-LED 72”
INTERCONNECT CABLE
WHT FOR 3PIN
012572-SMW END CAP
LINK CONNECTOR KIT
FOR 5PIN
012557 - SMW-LED 5’
CORD & PLUG WHT FOR
3PIN
012558-SMW-LED 12”
INTERCONNECT CABLE
WHT FOR 3PIN
012574-SMW-LED 12”
INTERCONNECT CABLE
FOR 5PIN
012575-SMW-LED LINK
CONNECTOR FOR 5PIN
012573-SMW-LED 5’
INTERCONNECT CABLE
FOR 5PIN
012559-SMW-LED LINK
CONNECTOR FOR 3PIN
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
SELCTABLE
FIXTURE 081287 SMW4N-LED48-H-VK-WHT-DIM-FR
DEDICATED
FIXTURE 080729 SMW4N-LED48-B-4K-WHT-DIM-FR
Note: Use 5PIN accessories for dimming interconnected fixtures